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Mediterranean Update  
Migration Flows Europe: Arrivals and Fatalities 

348,664 arrivals by sea in 2016 

        4,690 dead/missing  

                 published 09:00 CET 29 November  

1,011,712 arrivals in 2015 

Mediterranean arrivals by month 2015 - 2016 

Data for Greece and Italy 27/11/16                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Data for Spain to 30/9/16 
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*as of 30 October 2016 

28,873* 

http://migration.iom.int/europe
http://missingmigrants.iom.int


 

  Missing Migrants Project 
Global overview: 6,187 migrant deaths in 2016  

#MissingMigrants MissingMigrants.iom.int 

                Missing Migrants Project is a joint initiative of IOM’s Global Migration Data Analysis Centre (GMDAC)  and Media and Communications Division (MCD)                         

Back issues of the Mediterranean Update are available: https://goo.gl/SXcyJt    

5,729 fatalities in 2015 (1 Jan—31 Dec) 

Data sets are estimates from IOM, national authorities and media sources. The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on maps do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by IOM.  

49 

154 

4,690 
 

104 

399 

58

122 

25  

96 

      52   

Deaths 

435 

 3  

http://iomgmdac.org
https://goo.gl/SXcyJt

